Selectable CCT LED Strip Light Specifications
LSFD-SW Series Project
Date                         Type
Rev V1 Date: 1/11/2021
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Printed in the U.S.A.
T 866.811.4440
F 314.972.6202

3500K / 4000K / 5000K]
40W [40 W] H [130+ lm/W]
Part Number Breakdown
Example: LSFD-SW3C40W-H
LSFD-SW3C40W-H
Available Models2
Selectable CCT
	□ LSFD-SW3C40W-H
Electrical
•	 100–277 VAC input
•	 0–10V dimmable
•	 Power factor ≥0.9
•	 Operational temperature of -4°–113° F (-20°–45° C)
Photometrics
•	 Rounded diffuser lens for glare-free light and wide, uniform distribution
•	 130° beam angle
•	 80+ CRI
•	 Up to 5,400 lumens
•	 High efficacy—varies by CCT selection from 130 to 135 lm/W
Optional Accessories
	□ hanging kit (LSFD-HK)
Application
Easily replaces traditional T5 and T8 fluorescent strip fixtures. Simple
installation and the ability to wire end to end make these ideal fixtures
for many applications including garages, shops, warehouses, and other
work or storage areas.
Warranty
Five (5) Year Warranty
Certifications and Compliances
UL Listed for damp or dry locations
in compliance with UL 1598 (IFAO).
100–277 VAC
Voltage 5-Year
Warranty
Selectable
CCT 0–10 V
Dimming
Motion Sensor
Compatible
Dimensional Drawing
A
1/2” knockouts¹
48.1 in.
(1.22 m)
3.3 in.
(83 mm)
36.2 in.
(919 mm)
5 in.
(127 mm)
Ø 0.23 in.
(5.8 mm)
Ø 0.11 in.
(2.7 mm)
Ø 0.39 in.
(9.9 mm)
0.52 in.
(13.3 mm)
0.77 in.
(20 mm)
1.66 in.
(42 mm)
0.23 in.
(6 mm)
0.39 in.
(9.9 mm)
0.17 in.
(4.3 mm)
A
T 866.811.4440
F 314.972.6202
email: commercial-sales@superbrightleds.com